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From: Sandlin, Carmen
To: Whiteside, Carolanne; Whiteside, Carolanne; Byrd, Debra; Gary.Flory@deq.virginia.gov; anita.tuttle@deq.


virginia.gov; Love, Kelly; Love, Kelly; thomas.haley@deq.virginia.gov; Mark.Mongold@deq.virginia.gov; 
Mark.Mongold@deq.virginia.gov; kim.johnson@fauquiercounty.gov; elizabeth.biller@deq.virginia.gov; 
cwrightson@westmoreland-county.org; bobby.wingfield@appomattoxcountyva.gov; ateetor@clarkecounty.
gov; James.Scott@deq.virginia.gov; Edward.Stuart@deq.virginia.gov; lshiffle@co.frederick.va.us; 
dsmith@orangecountyva.gov; Sylva, Chris; Fred.DiLella@deq.virginia.gov; Joseph.Garner@deq.virginia.gov; 
bryan.cauthorn@deq.virginia.gov; Uzupis, John; gzody@orangecountyva.gov; byron.hampton@phila.gov; 
john.thompson@deq.virginia.gov; ray.york@ameliacova.com; pthomspson@kingandqueenco.net; seth.
mullins@deq.virginia.gov; gary.wright@deq.virginia.gov; hstraughan@co.kinggeorge.state.va.us; 
knelson@louisa.org; Bgary22@comcast.net; ebelt@sussexcountyva.com; Holsinger, Madison; 
jjones@orangecountyva.gov; cdraves@louisa.org; Sandlin, Carmen; Sandlin, Carmen; jim.
sizemore@alexsan.com; Tad.williams@deq.virginia.gov; mark.alling@deq.virginia.gov; mtoombs@meckcom.
net; MAllen@dinwiddieva.us; David.Cheatham@deq.virginia.gov; David.Cheatham@deq.virginia.gov; 
schale@deq.virginia.gov; e.mark.coppage@deq.virginia.gov; cedarmountainsoils@vabb.com; 


Subject: Land Application Operation Schedule 6-7-12
Date: Thursday, June 07, 2012 9:39:45 AM


LAND APPLICATION OPERATION SCHEDULE   
6/7/2012      


      
Permit # County Farm ID Field # Route # Source


      
      


VPA 00808 Sussex SX 12 19C 622 Blue Plains
   19D  Blue Plains Piscataway
   15B  Piscataway Blue Plains


VDHBUR 96 Goochland GO 23 28 667 Alexandria
      


VDHBUR 96 Goochland GO 44 1 6 Arlington
     Parkway
     UOSA


 
 
 
 
 


 
 
Carmen Sandlin 
Administrative Assistant 
804-443-2170 ext. 201 direct
804-443-2214 fax
csandlin@synagro.com email  
10647 Tidewater Trail
Champlain, VA 22438-2017
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